DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, U.P.

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS
[

FIRSTYEAH 1516210035
Bachelor of Technolo Session.: 201516
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
Name of Candidate : KM, SHACHI SHUKLA 81, No.: BT21181578
Father's Name i NEERAJ SHUKLA Roll No.: 1516210035
Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD Enroliment No.: 151621038694
First Semester Second Semester
Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained
THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess, Exam. Total THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total
NAS101 Engineering Physics-1 025 0S0 075 | 018 010 028 | NAS203 Engineering Mathematics-Il 050 100 150 | 037 024 061
NAS102 Engineering Chemistry S0 100 150 | 038 012° 050 | MAS204 Professional Communication 050 100 150 | 041 042  0B3
MNAS103 Engineering Mathematics-l 050 100 150 | 035 012 047 | NME202 Engineering Mechanics 050 100 150 | 043 00 053
NEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering pso 100 150 | 035 030 pe5 | NCS2 Computer System & Programming in C ps0 100 150 | 037 048 D85
NEC101 Electronics Engineering 050 100 150 | 038 038" O76 | MASZN Engineering Physics-ll 025 050 075 | 022 (026 048
NME101 Basic Manufacturing Processes D25 050 075 | 024 021" 045 | NAS205 Environment & Ecology 025 050 o075| 020 026 046
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
NAS152 Engg. Chemistry Lab D20 030 050 | 017 026 043 | NME252 Engg.Mechanics Lab 020 030 OS50 018 028 046
NEE151 Basic Electrical Engg. Lab 020 030 0S50 | 017 027 D44 | NCS251 Computer Programing Lab 020 03 o050 | 020 029 049
NWS151 Workshop Practice 020 030 050 | 018 0290 048 | NCEZSY Computer Aided Engineering Graphics G20 030 OS50 | 017 02T 044
NAS151 Engg. Physics Lab 020 030 050 | M8 027 D46 | NAS254 Professional Communication Lab p20 030 o050 | D16 028 o4l
NGP101 General Proficiency 050 = 050 | 048 — 048 | NGP2D1 General Proficiency 00 — 050 ) 046 2 — D46
TOTAL 380 620 1000| 308 232 540 TOTAL 380 620 1000( 317 285 602
Carry Over (if any) Grace lekn| Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks Rasiack " Marks Obtained in Carry
Total No. Subject(s) Code (it any) First Semester Second Semester Geand Total Over Paper(s)
5 NAS101,NAS102,NAS103 NASZ203 NME202, 54011000 E02/1000 114212000 PCP @
_||| —
Checked by : Printed on : 13/06/17 Controller of Examination
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